FIE

Competition

Tournoi satellite Bratislava 2022-09-10

*

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Date

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 7 11:00

FRA
CZE
POL

ITA
USA
AUT
UKR

AUDIBERT ALICIA
ROTH Annabelle
WLOSINSKA Julia
IACOMONI Marta
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
GROESS Chiara
SYZAREVA Marianna

Pool 2 Piste 8 11:00

SVK

ITA
GBR
UKR
FRA
POL
AUT

FORGACH Rebeka
Liliana

RAGGIO Sofia
SILK Georgia
POLOZIUK Alina
BONNET lliona
JERZ Lena
EISTERT Julia

Pool 3 Piste 9 11:00

HUN
POL
ROU
GER

ITA

UKR
CZE

KOVACS Reka
ZURAWSKA Karolina
GHEORGHE Andreea
BRAUN Anna Sophie

FOGGIATO Maria
Beatrice

CHENTSOVA Kateryna
PROKESOVA Barbora

Pool 4 Piste 10 11:00

HUN
AUT
CZE
POL

KSA
ITA
GBR

WOLF Eszter
BRUGGER Lilli Maria
RUBASOVA Ema

WIECZOREK
Aleksandra

ALKHAMISI Shoug
LAZZERI Martina
KNOX Eleanor

Pool 5 Piste 11 11:00

ITA
ITA
CZE
AUT
SVK
POL

VARDARO Elisa
BIASCO Karen
PRUSOVA Kristyna
KRAENKL Maria
CANTUCCI Gaia
WASILCZUK Dominika

V/5
D/2
D/
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/
V/5
V/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/
D/2

V/5
D/4

D/0
D/3
D2

D/0
D/3
D/0

V/5
D/2
D/2
V/5
D/

D2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/3

D/2

DA
V/5
D/3
D/0
D/4

D/4

V/5
D/2
D/

D/3
D/2

V/5

D/0
D/3

D/0
V/5
D/3

D/3

D/4
D/3
D/0
V/5

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5
D/4
D/

Referee:

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/
V/5

D/2
D/0
D/3
D/

D/3
D/1

DELI Dora (HUN)

D/

D/3
D/3

D/0
D/3
D/3

D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5
DA
V/5
D/3

D/3

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

V/5
D2

V/5
D/4

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3

D/

V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
D/4
D/2
D/

D/

Referee: HANZELOVA Gyongyi (SVK)

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
V/5
D2

V/5
V/4
D2

D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

Referee: TOTH Janka (HUN)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/0
D/0

D/2

D/0

F |

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/0

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
DA

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

DA
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/
D/4
D/2

SA

V/IM

V/IM
0.17

0.83
0.17

0.33
0.67
0.33

V/IM
0.67
0.83
0.5
0.5

0.83
0.17

V/IM

0.67
0.33
0.33

0.83
0.33

V/IM
0.6
0.8
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.8

HS
21

25
19
30
17
20

HS
13

28
14
30
18
23
23

HS
24
27
26
20
10

28
17

HS
30
22
15
17

28
15

HS
21
23
14
17
15
21

HR
20
24
22
23
10
30
23

HR
24

15
29
13
25
20
23

HR
21
17
25
20
30

13
26

HR

16
22
21

30
10
23

HR
15
15
23
22
21
15

HS/HR
-1

HS/HR
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Pool 6 Piste 12 11:00

SVK
POL

CZE

ITA
GBR
CRO

MEDELSKA Barbora

JEGLINSKA
Aleksandra

BIMOVA Andrea
BORELLA Claudia
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
DAJCIC Marcela

Pool 7 Piste 13 11:00

ITA
ITA
CHI
POL
SVK
HUN

BIANCHIN Elisabetta
DONATELLI Teresa
MONTECINOS Lisa
MURAWSKA Karolina
BITTEROVA Kitti
OROSHAZI Csilla

Pool 8 Piste 14 11:00

GBR

ITA
HUN
SVK
POL
UKR

TSANG Amelie
CAMMILLETTI Marta
PAPP Jazmin
LETKOVICOVA Julia
TOMCZAK Renata
SOPIT SVITLANA

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/
D/0
D/
D/

D2
D/4
D/3
D/2
V/5

D/0

D/3
D/0
D/0
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/0

V/5

D/
D/3
D/2
D/2

Referee: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

D2
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3

Referee: KONIECZNY Tomasz (POL)

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/2

D/0
V/5

D/

D/
D/0

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5

D/0
V/5

D/2

V/5
D/3
D/2
D/2

D/4

V/5
V/3
D2
D/0

D/3

D2
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

V/IM

0.4
0.8
0.6
0.4

VIM

0.4
0.4
0.4
0.8

V/IM
0.8
0.8
0.4

0.6
0.4

HS

22

14
20
16
14

HS
25
19
17
14
21
12

HS
23
20
17

19
17

HR
25

19

12
19

HR

17
22
23
16
25

HR
16
13
20
25
13
18

HS/HR



Place
1
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
WOLF Eszter
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
BIANCHIN Elisabetta
POLOZIUK Alina
LAZZERI Martina
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
RAGGIO Sofia
ZURAWSKA Karolina
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
BORELLA Claudia
BIASCO Karen
TSANG Amelie
CAMMILLETTI Marta
WASILCZUK Dominika
BITTEROVA Kitti
BRUGGER Lilli Maria
WLOSINSKA Julia
KOVACS Reka
JERZ Lena
VARDARO Elisa
TOMCZAK Renata
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
GHEORGHE Andreea
AUDIBERT ALICIA
BRAUN Anna Sophie
SYZAREVA Marianna
ROTH Annabelle
DONATELLI Teresa
SOPIT SVITLANA
PAPP Jazmin
MONTECINOS Lisa
BIMOVA Andrea
DAJCIC Marcela
CANTUCCI Gaia
MURAWSKA Karolina
EISTERT Julia
IACOMONI Marta
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
BONNET lliona
RUBASOVA Ema
KNOX Eleanor
KRAENKL Maria
PRUSOVA Kristyna
PROKESOVA Barbora
FORGACH Rebeka Liliana

Competition

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

18
19
25
20
14
31
18
18
22
24
18
16
38
22
25
22
21
18
18
33
23
22
21
17
28
20
16
22
19
16
20
29
29
21
21
20
19
20
18
19
19
26
23
15
14

Place

Date

Tournoi satellite Bratislava 2022-09-10

Age

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

s F F

Nation
HUN
USA
ITA
UKR
ITA
UKR
ITA
POL
POL
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
POL
SVK
AUT
POL
HUN
POL
ITA
POL
GBR
ROU
FRA
GER
UKR
CZE
ITA
UKR
HUN
CHI
CZE
CRO
SVK
POL
AUT
ITA
POL
FRA
CZE
GBR
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
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TD
30
30
25
30
28
28
28
27
22
20
23
23
20
21
21
22
25
24
23
21
19
16
26
21
20
20
20
19
17
17
17
14
14
15
14
23
19
17
18
15
15
17
14
17
13

TR

Ind.

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.2
0.2
0.167
0.167

Diff
22
20
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 SILK Georgia 20 GBR 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 =
47 GROESS Chiara 18 AUT 0 6 17 30 0 -13 -
48 OROSHAZI Csilla 46 HUN 0 5 12 25 0 -13 -
49 LETKOVICOVA Julia 18 SVK 0 5 9 25 0 -16 -
50 FOGGIATO Maria Beatrice 15 ITA 0 6 10 30 0 -20 -
51 MEDELSKA Barbora 22 SVK 0 5 4 25 0 -21 -
52 ALKHAMISI Shouq 27 KSA 0 6 3 30 0 -27 -

2022-09-11



FIE

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
WOLF Eszter

BYE

DAJCIC Marcela

BIMOVA Andrea

WLOSINSKA Julia

BYE

BRUGGER Lilli M...

BYE

JEGLINSKA Aleks...

BYE

AUDIBERT ALICIA

BYE

BRAUN Anna Sop...

RUBASOVA Ema

ZURAWSKA Karo...

BYE

HUN

CRO

CZE

POL

AUT

POL

FRA

GER

CZE

POL

V/15

D/12

D/7

V/15

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

*

Tableau of 32

WOLF Eszter

DAJCIC Marcela

WLOSINSKA Julia

BRUGGER Lilli M...

JEGLINSKA Aleks...

AUDIBERT ALICIA

RUBASOVA Ema

ZURAWSKA Karo...

Place

HUN

CRO

POL

AUT

POL

FRA

CZE

POL

Date

V/15

D/8

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/9

V/15

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Tournoi satellite Bratislava 2022-09-10 S F

Tableau of 16

WOLF Eszter

BRUGGER Lilli M...

JEGLINSKA Aleks...

ZURAWSKA Karo...

HUN

AUT

POL

POL

F | SA

Tableau of 8

D/6

V/15

BRUGGER Lilli M... AUT

ZURAWSKA Karo... POL

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/10



LAZZERI Martina

BYE

IACOMONI Marta

DONATELLI Tere...

TOMCZAK Renata

BYE

TSANG Amelie

BYE

CAMMILLETTI M...

BYE

VARDARQO Elisa

BYE

SOPIT SVITLANA

EISTERT Julia

POLOZIUK Alina

BYE

ITA

ITA

ITA

POL

GBR

ITA

ITA

UKR

AUT

UKR

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/12

LAZZERI Martina

IACOMONI Marta

TOMCZAK Renata

TSANG Amelie

CAMMILLETTI M...

VARDARQO Elisa

SOPIT SVITLANA

POLOZIUK Alina

ITA

ITA

POL

GBR

ITA

ITA

UKR

UKR

V/15

D/10

D/12

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/6

V/15

LAZZERI Martina

TSANG Amelie

VARDARQO Elisa

POLOZIUK Alina

ITA

GBR

ITA

UKR

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/12

TSANG Amelie

VARDARQO Elisa

GBR V/15

ITA

D/10



BIANCHIN Elisab...

BYE

MURAWSKA Karo...

PAPP Jazmin

JERZ Lena

BYE

WASILCZUK Dom...

BYE

BIASCO Karen

BYE

MCLAUGHLIN M...

BYE

ROTH Annabelle

WIECZOREK Ale...

CHENTSOVA Kat...

BYE

ITA

POL

HUN

POL

POL

ITA

GBR

CZE

POL

UKR

D/7

V/15

D/8

V/15

BIANCHIN Elisab...

PAPP Jazmin

JERZ Lena

WASILCZUK Dom...

BIASCO Karen

MCLAUGHLIN M...

WIECZOREK Ale...

CHENTSOVA Kat...

ITA

HUN

POL

POL

ITA

GBR

POL

UKR

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/14

D/14

V/15

BIANCHIN Elisab...

JERZ Lena

BIASCO Karen

CHENTSOVA Kat...

ITA V/15
POL D/5
BIANCHIN Elisab... ITA
BIASCO Karen ITA
ITA V/15
UKR D/9

D/4

V/15



RAGGIO Sofia

BYE

BONNET lliona

SYZAREVA Maria...

GHEORGHE And...

BYE

BORELLA Claudia

BYE

BITTEROVA Kitti

BYE

KOVACS Reka

BYE

MONTECINOS Li...

CANTUCCI Gaia

WEINTRAUB Mai...

BYE

2022-09-11

ITA

FRA

UKR

ROU

ITA

SVK

HUN

CHI

SVK

USA

V/15

D/12

D/11

V/15

RAGGIO Sofia

BONNET lliona

GHEORGHE And...

BORELLA Claudia

BITTEROVA Kitti

KOVACS Reka

CANTUCCI Gaia

WEINTRAUB Mai...

ITA

FRA

ROU

ITA

SVK

HUN

SVK

USA

V/15

D/8

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/12

D/6

V/ii4

RAGGIO Sofia

BORELLA Claudia

BITTEROVA Kitti

WEINTRAUB Mai...

ITA

ITA

SVK

USA

D/8
V/15
BORELLA Claudia ITA
WEINTRAUB Mai... USA
D/6
V/15

D/8

V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE IHTERNATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi satellite Bratislava 2022-09-10 S F F 1 SA

*

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
BRUGGER Lilli M... AUT V/15

ZURAWSKA Karo... POL  D/10
aro BRUGGER Lilli M... AUT V/5

) TSANG Amelie GBR D/10
TSANG Amelie GBR V/15
VARDARO Elisa ITA  D/10 .
BRUGGER LilliM... AUT D/14
) WEINTRAUB Mai... USA V/15
BIANCHIN Elisab... ITA D/4
BIA K ITA V/15
SCO Karen BIASCO Karen ITA D/8

. WEINTRAUB Mai... USA V/14
BORELLA Claudia ITA D/8

WEINTRAUB Mai... USA V/15

2022-09-11



* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

© 0o N o o W w Nno=

A B A B D BWWWWWW W W WWN DN NN NN DNDNDNDDNND 2SS d e
a A WO N -2 O © 0N OO O B~ WO N 20O OV 00N o a M O N =+ O © 00N o g b~ W NN =2 o

FIE

Rank

- NN W A

—_

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O O 0O o 0o o o o o o o o o

Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

Date

Tournoi satellite Bratislava 2022-09-10

*

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
BRUGGER Lilli Maria
BIASCO Karen
TSANG Amelie
BIANCHIN Elisabetta
ZURAWSKA Karolina
BORELLA Claudia
VARDARQO Elisa
WOLF Eszter
POLOZIUK Alina
LAZZERI Martina
CHENTSOVA Kateryna
RAGGIO Sofia
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
BITTEROVA Kitti
JERZ Lena
CAMMILLETTI Marta
WASILCZUK Dominika
WLOSINSKA Julia
KOVACS Reka
TOMCZAK Renata
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
GHEORGHE Andreea
AUDIBERT ALICIA
SOPIT SVITLANA
PAPP Jazmin

DAJCIC Marcela
CANTUCCI Gaia
IACOMONI Marta
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
BONNET lliona
RUBASOVA Ema
BRAUN Anna Sophie
SYZAREVA Marianna
ROTH Annabelle
DONATELLI Teresa
MONTECINOS Lisa
BIMOVA Andrea
MURAWSKA Karolina
EISTERT Julia

KNOX Eleanor
KRAENKL Maria
PRUSOVA Kristyna
PROKESOVA Barbora

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

F

SA

Nationality
USA
AUT
ITA
GBR
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
HUN
UKR
ITA
UKR
ITA
POL
SVK
POL
ITA
POL
POL
HUN
POL
GBR
ROU
FRA
UKR
HUN
CRO
SVK
ITA
POL
FRA
CZE
GER
UKR
CZE
ITA
CHI
CZE
POL
AUT
GBR
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK

Age
20
22
18
16
25
18
25
34
18
20
15
31
18
23
25
18
38
22
22
18
23
22
21
17
19
16
29
21
19
20
19
19
28
20
16
22
20
29
21
20
19
26
23
16
15



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

2022-09-11
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Points

Name
SILK Georgia
GROESS Chiara
OROSHAZI Csilla
LETKOVICOVA Julia
FOGGIATO Maria Beatrice
MEDELSKA Barbora
ALKHAMISI Shouq

Nationality

GBR
AUT
HUN
SVK
ITA

SVK
KSA

Age
20
19
47
18
15
22
27



